Industrial Application
15" Open Frame TFT LCD Monitor
W h e r e   V e r s a t i l i t y   M e e t s   F l e x i b i l i t yW h e r e V e r s a t i l i t y M e e t s F l e x i b i l i t y
  Configuration
 LCD Display
 Pixel Pitch
 Max. Resolution
 Contrast Ratio

• 19" Rack Mounting Frame.
• Built-in Industrial Power Plug
Ordering Information :
• K15TX-FA          VGA only
• K15TX-FW  VGA + Video-in
• K15TX-FB VGA + DVI
• K15TX-FE VGA + DVI + Video-in
K15TX-FA
15" TFT active matrix panel
0.297(H) x 0.297 (V) mm
XGA 1024 x 768